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Mini Challenge

Chang Classic Car Revival 2025

Official Results Trackday Session 1

12-14-2025

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr

253
231
256
258
232
265
260
236
262
235
254
241
239
261
237
255
238
338
252
249
220
264
233
234
240
242
244
245
246
247
248
250
251
257
259
36 263
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Jaruwat Punpeng
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Class

Rush & Rest Group 3
Mini Challenge Class A
Rush & Rest Group 3
Rush & Rest Group 3
Mini Challenge Class A
Rush & Rest Group 3
Rush & Rest Group 3
Mini Challenge Class A
Rush & Rest Group 3
Mini Challenge Class A
Rush & Rest Group 3
Mini Challenge Class B
Mini Challenge Class B
Rush & Rest Group 3
Mini Challenge Class B
Rush & Rest Group 3
Mini Challenge Class B
Rush & Rest Group 3
Mini Challenge Class C
Mini Challenge Class C
Mini Challenge Class C
Rush & Rest Group 3
Mini Challenge Class A
Mini Challenge Class A
Mini Challenge Class B
Mini Challenge Class B
Mini Challenge Class C
Mini Challenge Class C
Mini Challenge Class C
Mini Challenge Class C
Mini Challenge Class C
Mini Challenge Class C
Mini Challenge Class C
Rush & Rest Group 3
Rush & Rest Group 3
Rush & Rest Group 3

Model

Vios
New Mini
F22 220i

New Mini
M440i G22
F30 330i
New Mini
GT86

New Mini

New Mini
New Mini
F30

New Mini
F22 220i
New Mini
2

New Mini
New Mini
New Mini
C63

New Mini
New Mini
New Mini
New Mini
New Mini
New Mini
New Mini
New Mini
New Mini
New Mini
New Mini
E92 M3
BRZ

G82

Fastest

1:56.557
2:06.494
2:07.561
2:08.060
2:08.131
2:09.664
2:12.359
2:12.558
2:12.921
2:13.302
2:14.994
2:15.689
2:16.203
2:17.096
2:18.900
2:23.009
2:25.655
2:28.473
2:28.950
2:30.300
2:32.300
2:47.234

In
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Gap Laps TOP
Speed

6 201.50

9937 7 178.20
1.067 7 189.80
0.499 4 198.90
0.071 7 187.50
1533 5 0.00
2695 5 173.90
0.199 5 182.40
0.363 7 180.90
0.381 6 195.70
1692 6 176.50
0.695 6 173.40
0.514 6 173.90
0.893 6 174.50
1804 6 164.60
4109 6 181.20
2646 6 170.60
2818 6 142.50
0477 6 146.30
1350 4 146.10
2.000 5 134.50
14934 5 148.40
0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

Fastest time : 1:56.557 by Nbr. 253 - tJemu 8 5 1nua

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

Clerk of the Course

Tanesuan Nisagornsen

Timekeeper

Pongsakorn Harnwaree

9:15:03
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